LULULEMON ATHLETICA INC.

LULULEMON ATHLETICA INC.
WKN: 550021109

ISIN:  US5500211090

Overview

2024/05/15 17:22:12

Price
348.41 USD

Difference

O

General attributes

-1.68% (-5.96)

ISIN US5500211090
Symbol LULU
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 38,479 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: LULULEMON
ATHLETICA INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

354.50 USD
354.50 USD
348.41 USD
354.37 USD
350.09 USD
151
10,152.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/16
2024/05/15
2024/05/14
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
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Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - Denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - Denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - Denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US5500211090-2024-05-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS5500211090
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5500211090&ID_NOTATION=208370184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf587f28854abaf8004aa63428e659bd1a40517db21f9e8d8faf8ed2c2e10af9&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=232de65e94c0297e3&time=1715944171&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24fd9135738045bc4dc14c73186a9688b87d807ec6fa2a0bb51be97428502246&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a959b4fc3183331c4&time=1715944171&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd56aa7c9d3e215e717b8a12eb753da19d742a61c14c61b73876c09dc990ab76&idfile=60347&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60347%2F2024-05-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ea9f2e917891f7f9a&time=1715944171&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=638e2c66a793e1626b3e8fff36e737b24a31e9a3597f563c0562e05273ae8597&idfile=60336&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60336%2F2024-05-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bd3efaffaad12c96c&time=1715944171&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e5b7896d2f94955d3b5fe26cd271207268dde0b60b97b89b2c39077aca6ccf1&idfile=60326&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60326%2F2024-05-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e9ba69502dc64842f&time=1715944171&tool=RSC

LULULEMON ATHLETICA INC.

Details

2024/05/15 17:22:12

Price
348.41 USD

Difference

O

General attributes

68% (-5.96)

ISIN US5500211090
Symbol LULU
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 38,479 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 354.50 USD
High 354.50 USD
Low 348.41 USD
Close (prev. day) 354.37 USD
VWAP 350.09 USD
Volume (pcs) 151
Trading volume 10,152.61
Number of trades 6
Last size 21
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -19.55% -7.49% +11.99%
Perf (abs.) -84.68 -28.19  +37.31
Beta 1.17 1.16 1.53
Volatility 0.13 1.18 2.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

350.28 USD (65)
350.94 USD (93)

412.03 USD (1,014)
411.97 USD (455)
488.93 USD (2024/01/09)
339.88 USD (2024/04/15)
503.85 USD (2023/12/14)
330.91 USD (2023/06/01)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/05/ 12:30 319.70 EUR
16

Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 09:05 319.45 EUR

Exchange 16

Tradegate 2024/05/ 10:46 320.80 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:04 317.90 EUR
16

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 22:00 346.85 USD

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.02 6

0.00 2

0.08 15

0.00 1

531.31 45,840

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=208370184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319256698
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883488
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883488
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204954752
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75448369
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18673894

LULULEMON ATHLETICA INC.
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Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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2024/05/
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2024/05/
15
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2024/05/
16

2024/05/
16

2024/05/
16

08:00

17:22

08:31

08:01

12:30

08:08

318.00 EUR

348.41 USD

317.85 EUR

317.85 EUR

318.15 EUR

317.85 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269142506
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24397771
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128679
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18771879

LULULEMON ATHLETICA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

€1 lululemon

Contact Details
LULULEMON ATHLETICA INC.

1818 Cornwall Avenue - V6J 1C7 Vancouver
Telefon: +1-604-732-6124

Fax: +1-604-874-6124

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: LULULEMON &

ATHLETICA INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

lululemon athletica, Inc. engages in the business of designing, distributing, and retailing
technical athletic apparel, footwear, and accessories. It operates through the following
segments: Company-Operated Stores, Direct to Consumer, and Other. The company was
founded by Dennis James Wilson in 1998 and is headquartered in Vancouver, Canada.

Members of Management Board

Martha Morfitt

Alison Loehnis

David Mussafer

Emily White

Isabel Ge
Mahe

Jonathan
McNeill

Kathryn Henry
Michael Casey
Shane Grant
Teri List-Stoll

Calvin
McDonald

André
Maestrini

Celeste
Burgoyne

Julie Averill
Meghan Frank
Nikki

Neuburger
Shannon

Higginson
Sun Choe

Susan Gelinas

Ted Dagnese

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US5500211090-2024-05-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS5500211090
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